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2009 | 02 | 01 6 | RICEAZEWE 100,025.00 | 4 100,025.00
2009 (02|01 15 |RZXIELH 80,000.00 | % 180,025.00
2009 (02 (03| 18 |RICHEMNAEFE 186,224.99 | & | 366,249.99
2009 | 02|03 | 20 | RICEBRH 500,006.00 | % | 866,255.99
2009 | 05|23 | 60 |fEAN 180,000.00 | % | 1,046,255.99
2009 | 06 | 12| 84 | EAIAHFENAFKF 100,000.00 | % | 1,146,255.99
2009 | 06 | 26 | 129 | EANIAHFENLFKP 80,000.00 | % | 1,226,255.99
2009 | 06 | 30 | 154 | EAIAFENAE K P 105,000.00 | 4 | 1,331,255.99
2009 |07 |01 | 10 | & 20,000.00 & | 1,311,255.99
2009 | 07 | 02 | 40 | EARMIHA 147,000.00 | 4 | 1,458,255.99
2009 | 07 | 20| 115 | fEARAHA 16,000.00 | % | 1,474,255.99
2009 | 07 | 31| 166 | fEA#ATHA 105,000.00 | ¥ | 1,579,255.99
2009 | 07 | 31| 187 | fEARfTHA 100,000.00 | 4 | 1,679,255.99
2009 | 08 [ 20| 117 | fEA#MFHA 90,000.00 | £ | 1,769,255.99
2009 | 08 | 24 | 148 | EAR(THA 9,000.00 | %% | 1,778,255.99
2009 | 08 [ 26 | 170 | fEA#BMFHA 30,000.00 | 4% | 1,808,255.99
2009 | 08 [ 27 | 171 [ fEANIAEHFANLEKF 20,000.00 | %% | 1,828,255.99
2009 | 08 |27 | 175 | EAITAZENLEKF 105,000.00 | 4% | 1,933,255.99
2009 | 08 | 31| 202 | HARMFHA 20,000.00 | % | 1,953,255.99
2009 | 08 | 31| 216 | ®iE 08.20 & 117*&iE -90,000.00 | %% | 1,863,255.99
2009 | 08 | 31| 217 | EAIAENAEKF 90,000.00 | 4% | 1,953,255.99
2009 | 08 | 31 | 218 | EiF 08.31 % 202*%ik -20,000.00 | % | 1,933,255.99
2009 | 08 [ 31| 219 | fEAIALHFEANLEKF 20,000.00 | % | 1,953,255.99
2009 | 09 | 04 | 30 | EAMETH] 10,800.00 | 4 | 1,964,055.99
2009 [ 09 | 05| 32 | EAMHEERER 12,738.00 | %% | 1,976,793.99
2009 | 09 | 08 | 44 | EANILAEHFNAE K, 14,000.00 | % | 1,990,793.99
2009 (09 | 14| 81 |EAHLHEANLAFKF 80,000.00 | 4 | 2,070,793.99
2009 | 09| 15| 91 | &K 80,000.00 % | 1,990,793.99
2009 | 09 | 18 | 117 | EAIHAHENAE K F 20,000.00 | 4 | 2,010,793.99
2009 | 09 | 21| 120 | &M 50,000.00 % | 1,960,793.99
2009 | 09 | 30 | 184 | A 4,000.00 | % | 1,964,793.99
2009 | 10 | 01 6 #ME 09.08.18 5 H 200,000.00 | 4 | 2,164,793.99
2009 | 10 | 15| 53 | #ME 09.08 A@EHE 250,000.00 | 1,914,793.99
2009 | 10 | 23| 116 | 1A 30,000.00 | 4% | 1,944,793.99
2009 | 11| 13| 75 | fEAN 20,000.00 | % | 1,964,793.99
2009 | 11| 14| 80 | &N 5,000.00 | % | 1,969,793.99
2009 | 11 [ 17| 90 | &N 60,000.00 | F | 2,029,793.99
2009 | 11|23 | 120 | &N 7,600.00 | % | 2,037,393.99
2009 | 11 | 25| 136 |fEA 18,853.50 | % | 2,056,247.49
2009 [ 12| 11| 90 |#&#% 2,054,950.00 iy 1,297.49
2009 | 12 | 21| 145 | A 7,000.00 | % 8,297.49
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2009 | 12 (30| 193 | f¥XN 20,000.00 | % 28,297.49
2009 [ 12 /30| 204 | AN 50,000.00 | % 78,297.49
SHEAM ARTL

£ A |8 | BiES HE vl A 77 1] FH
B4 B ) 78,297.49
2010 [ 01 |05 |13 &N 10,000.00 | 4% 88,297.49
2010 [ O1 | 11 | 48 PN 100,000.00 | 4% 188,297.49
2010 | 01 |20 | 84 (PN 30,000.00 | 4% 218,297.49
2010 | 01 |23 | 108 (DN 18,240.00 | 4% 236,537.49
2010 | 01 |28 | 150 E 100,000.00 £ 136,537.49
2010 | 01 |29 | 168 (PN 61,250.00 | 197,787.49
2010 | 02 |01 |3 PN 30,108.00 | 4% 227,895.49
2010 | 02 | 10 | 58 (EPN 8,874.00 | 1% 236,769.49
2010 | 03 | 01 BN 20,000.00 | 4% 256,769.49
2010 | 03 | 03 (EPN 50,000.00 | % 306,769.49
2010 | 03 |11 |33 &N 30,000.00 | 4% 336,769.49
2010 | 03 | 31 | 161 (PN 100,000.00 | 4 436,769.49
2010 | 04 | 02 | 12 (EPN 10,000.00 | 4% 446,769.49
2010 | 04 | 09 |33 (DN 50,000.00 | 4 496,769.49
2010 | 04 | 16 | 70 (PN 50,000.00 | & 546,769.49
2010 | 04 |26 | 130 (PN 20,000.00 | 1% 566,769.49
2010 | 05 | 04 | 11 (PN 122,000.00 | 4% 688,769.49
2010 [ 05 | 06 | 19 (PN 10,000.00 | % 698,769.49
2010 | 05 | 14 | 61 (PN 69,000.00 | 4% 767,769.49
2010 |05 | 14 | 72 &N 35,000.00 | 4 802,769.49
2010 | 05 | 19 | 85 PN 100,000.00 | % 902,769.49
2010 | 05 |24 | 108 2% 320,000.00 7y 582,769.49
2010 | 05 | 31 | 167 (PN 90,000.00 | 4% 672,769.49
2010 | 05 | 31 | 168 (PN 50,000.00 | 4 722,769.49
2010 | 05 | 31 | 185 fEN 45,000.00 | 4 767,769.49
2010 | 06 | 09 | 53 &N 75,000.00 | 4% 842,769.49
2010 | 06 |29 | 161 T 373,000.00 % 469,769.49
2010 | 06 | 30 | 205 &N 80,000.00 | 4% 549,769.49
2010 | 07 | 05 | 30 fEXN 106,500.00 | % 656,269.49
2010 [ 07 | 09 | 55 N 100,000.00 | 4 756,269.49
2010 | 07 |15 | 72 (PN 100,000.00 | 4§ 856,269.49
2010 | 07 | 19 | 91 7% 150,000.00 £ 706,269.49
2010 | 07 | 26 | 157 (PN 135,000.00 | & 841,269.49
2010 | 07 | 31 | 212 &% 100,000.00 gy 741,269.49
2010 | 07 | 14 | 70-1 (PN 200,000.00 | 4 941,269.49
2010 | 08 | 04 | 44 £ 20,000.00 % 921,269.49
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2010 | 08 | 06 | 63 (PN 200,000.00 | 1% 1,121,269.49
2010 {08 | 16 | 116 (PN 100,000.00 | 4% 1,221,269.49
2010 | 08 |28 | 184 T2k 18,463.91 £ 1,202,805.58
2010 | 08 | 31 | 213 (PN 10,000.00 | 4% 1,212,805.58
2010 | 08 | 31 | 227 (PN 100,000.00 | 4 1,312,805.58
2010 {09 |02 |7 &N 100,000.00 | % 1,412,805.58
2010 | 09 | 08 | 35 &N 110,000.00 | 4 1,522,805.58
2010 | 09 | 10 | 50 T 500,000.00 £ 1,022,805.58
2010 | 09 | 10 | 51 (EPN 10,000.00 | 4 1,032,805.58
2010 | 09 |12 | 57 % 40,000.00 7 992,805.58
2010 [ 09 | 13 | 60 BN 40,000.00 | 4% 1,032,805.58
2010 | 09 |27 | 152 (PN 100,000.00 | 4 1,132,805.58
2010 | 09 | 30 | 187 (PN 300,000.00 | % 1,432,805.58
2010 | 09 |13 | 62 N 282.00 | 4% 1,433,087.58
2010 [ 10 |01 |9 JHEY 08.02 B 27* 60,000.00 £ 1,373,087.58
2010 | 10 | 03 | 15 T 21,778.54 £ 1,351,309.04
2010 | 10 |26 | 73 BN 46,000.00 | 4 1,397,309.04
2010 | 10 | 28 | 109 F % 10,000.00 % 1,387,309.04
2010 | 10 | 11 | 115 (PN 55,500.00 | % 1,442,809.04
2010 [ 10 | 12 | 124 N 90,000.00 | 4 1,532,809.04
2010 | 10 |20 | 156 (PN 100,000.00 | % | 1,632,809.04
2010 | 10 | 31 | 208 £ 60,000.00 % 1,572,809.04
2010 | 11 | 1 | 1i2-0015 | f& X\ 2010.11.01 50,000.00 | 4 1,622,809.04
2010 | 11 i2-0051 | 3% 2 25,143.54 % 1,597,665.50
2010 | 11 12-0069 | f& X\_2010.11.08 20,000.00 | 4 1,617,665.50
2010 | 11 | 12 | i2-0076 | £ A _2010.11.12 5,000.00 | ¥ 1,622,665.50
2010 | 11 | 15 |i2-0107 | &\ 100,000.00 | 1,722,665.50
2010 | 11 | 16 | i2-0113 | fE XN 30,000.00 | 4 1,752,665.50
Y R A-it 25,143.54 | 205,000.00 | & 1,752,665.50

AE R it 25,143.54 | 205,000.00 | % | 1,752,665.50

2010 [ 12 | 1 | i2-0008 | &2 2010.12.01 30,000.00 iy 1,722,665.50
2010 | 12 |3 | i2-0022 | & \_2010.12.03 50,000.00 | 4 1,772,665.50
2010 [ 12 | 6 | i2-0043 | F 3 2010.12.06 16,140.00 % 1,756,525.50
2010 | 12 | 6 | i2-0046 | f& A _2010.12.06 70,000.00 | % 1,826,525.50
2010 | 12 [ 16 | i2-0092 | 1 X\ _2010.12.16 60,000.00 | 4% 1,886,525.50
2010 | 12 | 21 |1i2-0103 | 4 A\ _2010.12.17 100,000.00 | % 1,986,525.50
2010 | 12 | 23 |i2-0140 | &3k 2010.12.23 50,000.00 & 1,936,525.50
2010 | 12 | 28 | i2-0216 | ¥ % 2010.12.28 30,000.00 % 1,906,525.50
U B4t 126,140.00 | 280,000.00 | % 1,906,525.50

AR 151,283.54 | 485,000.00 | 4% 1,906,525.50
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FE I L 3] K, BT MR V5T R o> I T FE IR T BB B9 SENA R SE R AP Fer

HBZ AR O [ 3 iR T 7R &
1 & F w & #
£ |A |8 | £iE% HE 56 e 77 18] s

HBNEE R 1,906,525.50 |

1] 580023 | fE%H 31,000.00 L% | 1,875,525.50

1] 23] i£-0103 | &% 20,640.00 % | 1,854,885.50

1|30 18-0220 [ ok ERMEH 1,000,000.00 | % | 285488550

| 131 | i8-0247 | EEH 16495944 B 268992606
Y&t 216,599.44 | 1,000,000.00 % | 2,689,926.06
T 216,599.44 | 100000000 % | 2,689,926.06
2001 | 2| 1| i2-0004 | KA 2936800 % | 2,660,558.06
2011 | 2|22 iE-0059 | fEFE 180,00000 % | 2,840,558.06
2001 2125 40117 | fEFREK | 50,000.00 - 2,790,558.06 |
L swew | 7936800 180,00000 4 | 2.790,558.06
] ARt 129506744 1,180,00000 | % | 2,790,558.06
2011 | 3| 3 iE-0014 | fE R 35,000.00 % | 275555806
2011 | 3| 14 | 12-0073 | Rk | 10000000 % | 2,855,558.06
011|317 0076 | EkAK | 2000000 $ | 287555806
12011 3|17 | i2-0100 | %3k 10,000.00 & 2,865,558.06 ;
12011 | 317420112 | k%K 200,700.00 Bt | 266485806
2011 | 328 | iB-0169 | Wik IERE K | 120,00000 | 4% | 2,784,858.06 |
2011 | 330 | 20178 | R 12000000 & | 290485806
12011 | 3|30 i2-0182 | EH 100,000.00 % | 2,804,858.06 |
‘ LRT&it 345,700.00 |  360,000.00 2,804,858, 06 |
AL | 64166744 | 1,54000000 % | 2,804858.06
2011 4 1 iE-0006 | FH ~39,000.00 % | 2,765858.06
2011 | 4| 11 | iE-0060 | F3K 1,000,000.00 iy 1,765,858.06
(2011 4 18 | iT-0088 | & & 10,000.00 % | 175585806
2011 | 4 18 13-0091 | % # 15000000 % | 1,905858.06
2011 | 418 20106 | #H | | 250,000.00 | % | 2,155858.06
2011 | 429 iE-0197 | & 34,000.00 | % | 212185806
B T | 1,083,00000  400,00000 % | 212185806
| | RERT 1,724,667.44 | 1,940,000.00 % 2,121,858.06
2011 | 5| 4 i2-0013 | F 1132000 B 2,110,538.06 |
2011|512 iE-0059 | A | 10000000 | % | 221053806 |
2011 5 18 120096 | {{HAM | 5765800 B | 226819606
2011 | 5|18 | iB-0097 | 22753 A & | 46,80000 | % | 231499606
2011 | 531 iB-0221 | EXE 260,000.00 4 2,574,996.06 |
| Y ¥ it 11,320.00 = 464,458.00 | 4% |  2,574,996.06
4 R it 1,735,087.44 | 2404,458.00 4% | 2,574996.06

12011 6 16-0009 | £ & 38,000.00 gy 2,536,996.06
2011 | 6 i2-0015 | ¥ 11,183.08 | 4% | 2,548,179.14
(2011 | 6| 15 i2-0075 | Wk ARIERMERHK | 200,000.00 %% 2,748,179.14 |
2011 615 i2-0079 | 20000000 | % | 2,548,179.14 |
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2011 | 628 | {20173 | & 12,000.00 LB | 2,536,179.14 |
2011 6 30 | iE-0236 | WAKIERME 13000000 4 | 2,566,179.14 |
2011 6 30 iE-0248 | MR 12495000 % | 2691,129.14
o L &t £ 250,000.00 | 366,133.08 % | 2,691,129.14 |
| 4 R it 1,985,987.44 | 2,770,591.08 % | 2,691,129.14 |
2011 | 7|18 | i2-0093 | W4 E R & 100,00000 4% | 2,791,120.14
2011 | 7|21 0117 | WA ERER 150,000.00 2,841,129.14 |
2011 | 726 i2-0147 | WAk ER MR _ 50,000.00 % | 2,891,129.14 |
] % H 4t | 20000000 % | 2,891,120.14
|1 AERH 1,985,987.44 | 2,970,591.08 4 2,891,129.14 |

2011 ] 8 1 20005 | E#K 2000000 4% | 2,871,129.14
2011 8| 3 20017 | EHK 35,00000 B | 283612014
2011 | 8| 8| iR-0032 | ERK | 25000000 % | 3,086,129.14
2011 8 9 iE-0044 | kM 80,00000 | % | 3,166,129.14
12011 8 15| iB-0064 | HEAHA 15000000 % | 3316129.14
(2011 8 15 iE-0069 | BN 20081793 | 30000000 | § | 3616129.14
2011 | 8|24 iE-0105 | EH 255,000.00 & | 336112914 |
2011 | 8|29 iE-0164 | XK 100,000.00 % | 326112014 |
T B U # &t 41000000 78000000 % | 3261,129.14
} | A4 Rit 1239598744 375059108 % | 326112014
2011 9 2| i2-0008 | ##% 200,000.00 % | 3,061,129.14
20“;9 5 it-0024 | EH 22,410.00 # | 3,038,709 14
2011 | 9| 14 i2-0048 | 8,9 A # F 4k 22,700.00 | % | 730@1_5}_9_14
2011 i 9 | 14 | i%.-0049 | 285,000.00 % 3,346,419.14 |
011 | 9|19 | iE-0078 | FEAH | 80000000 | ft | 4,146:419.14 |
(20111 930 | #0194 | ERHK 5190000 ) B 40045194
12011 | 9| 30 | i2-0208 | AL 436,91048 = 4% 4,531,429.62
LEEit 274,310.00 | 1,544,610.48 4% 4,531,429.62 |
| 4R it 267029744 | 529520156 % | 4,531,429, 62
201110 22 0078 | fEFHK 432000 o | 42700062
e RIS 4,320.00 % | 452710962
, AERT 2,674,617.44  5295201.56  f% | 4,527,109. 62
(2011 | 11| 16 | i2-0068 | $#itAk ' 1,040,000.00 | 3,487,109.62
(2011 | 11| 17 | i2-0088 | AN 110,000.00 4 | 3,597,109.62
2011 | 11 | 21 i2-0089 | {3k 50,000.00 %% 3,647,109.62
2011 | 11|23 | 20113 | XK 5,000.00 § | 3,642,10062
2011 | 11| 28 | 20158 | kM 710,00000 | 4 | 4352,109.62
2011" 11| 28 iE-0160 | £k 150,00000 | % | 4,502,109.62
' % By &1t 1,045,000.00 = 1,020,000.00 = 4% | 4,502,109.62 |

| ] RERH 371961744 | 631520156 | & | 450210962
12011 | 12| 28 | iE-0129 | fEA 100,00000 % | 4,602,109.62
U 37 it 100,000.00 | 4 4,602,109.62 |
N 4R it 371961744 | 641520156 % | 4,602,10962 |
-10- g



FEN 2035 K, BT IR T8 F7 PR 5 50 I 58 BRI 5 BB £5 3K A 2K SE R 3P Frery

P AR O IR 3 = iR T R 2
SHEL: ARTT
: R w7 & B
£ |A |8 | £iL% WME = e 71 p
SR B 3 4,602,109.62 |
2012 | 1 10 | iB-0026 LA S % 881,414.08 | B 372069554
2012 | 1 | IB-0035 | SRIERMEN 500,000.00 % 4,220,695.54
2012 | 1 12| 130039 | A 2000000 fF | 4240,695.54 |
2012| 113 | iE-0077 | N 24000000 | % | 4,480,695.54
12012 | 118 | iE-0080 EAAK 400,000.00 LB 4,080,695.54
2012 1 19 #-0110 ## 20,000.00 | % 4,060695.54
2012 | 119 20113 | & 174,000.00 | % 3,886,695, 54
2012 1 19 20137 AWHRAAK | 300,000.00 B 358669554
L 3 &1 177541408 | 76000000 4§ | 3,586,695.54
‘ AERI 1,775414.08 | 760,00000 £ 3,586,695.54
12012 | 2| 23| iE-0044 | N | 20000000 f | 378669554
(2012 225 32-0054 | fh# : | 600,00000 | % | 438669554
2012 | 2 25 iE-0055 | & 200,000.00 % 418669554
2012 | 227 380059 | fE#% | 20000000 % | 438669554
2012| 2 27| i2-0080 | E# 50,000.00 | B 433669554
2012 2 29 | iE-0131 | WAE 10,000.00 B 432669554
L W £ 260,000.00 | 100000000 | 4326695.54
oty | EX3t: (203541408 | 176000000 £ 432669554
2012 | 3 5 iE-0009  fE# 21000000 | § | 453669554
(2012 3 6 i2-0023 | EAAH 4 K 22000000 & 4,756,695.54 |
2012 3| 8 i3-0037 | & 20000000 | 495669554
2012 | 3| 14 | iE-0073 | &R 47,000.00 490969554
2012 | 3| 2220105 | fEA 30000000 4 | 520969554
12012 3 22| 20107 | f# 14000000 % | 5349,695.54
12012 3|22 20108 | EH 14000000 § 520069554
2012 | 328 | i2-0149 | A 20000000 5 5409,695.54
12012 | 3|28 | {2-0151  ## 444,500.00 B 496519554
B LHfAi | 63150000 | 127000000 f | 4,965,195.54
AERI 2,666,914.08 | 3,030,00000 % | 4965,195.54
:2701% 4 5180018 | fEEK 180,000.00 % ] 5,145,195.54 |
2012 4 23 iB-0093 | A 150,000.00 | 4% 5,295,195.54 |
R 443t 33000000 $ | 529519554
T | RERI 2,666,914.08 | 3360,00000 % | 5295,195.54
2012 5| 3 20010 FH 30,000.00 | % 5,265,195.54 |
12012 5 18| i2-0096 &% | 200,00000 4 5,465,195.54 |
2012 | 5 31 i8-0222 | &% 400.00 % 5,465,595.54
L EL N 30,000.00 | 200,400.00 % 5,465,595.54 |
-11- g



FEIN BT 38 K e F-FF IR T FTPR 2 G I B FE RS2 B 58 B9 9K A AR E R I Frsy

BB AR O [ 3 PR T IR &
A4 R it 2,696,914.08 | 3,560,400.00 4% 5,465,595.54
2012 i8-0030 #E# 5000000 % 541559554
2012 6 iT-0041 W 150,000.00 # | 526559554
B ©200,000.00 | 526559554
. | RERI 289691408 3,560400.00  § | 5.265,595. .54 |
2012 | 7| 5| iB-0026 | EH& 205,600.00 B 505999554
2012 | 7 23 | i2-0091 | A 200,000.00 4 5,259,995.54
2012 7| 23 | 120092 | EH 20,000.00 | K 5.239,995.54
2012 7 23 iE-0096 E& | 1,100,00000 413999554
2012 | 7 26 | 80135 | 7.3 BEK 3000000 | B 410999554
2012 720 SHEH : 15000000 % | 425909554
2012 EH 90,000.00 % 416999554
==l e ool Sl - 2
| AR it 4,342,514.08 | 391040000 4 4,169,995.54 |
12012 | 8 16 i2-0087 | EA 41400000 % 4,583,995, 5"1""
2012 | 8 27| 0141 | & 720 E43 140,000.00 & 4,443,995.54
2012 | 8| 29 iE-0166 | 5% 50,000.00 % 449399554
2012 | 8 30 i2-0176 % 50,000.00 % 4,543,995.54
2012 8|30 0177 &% | 60,000.00 & 4,483,995.54
2012 | 8 30 0178 HFAHA o 44,50000 % 452849554
ELC | 200,000.00  558,500.00 4 452849554
BT 4,542,514.08 | 446890000 % 4,528,495, 54
2012 9 25 iE-0166  E# 500000 % 452349554
2012 9 28 0182  &HX 7 10,000.00 K 451349554 |
2012 29 | iB-0241 ik 10,000.00 B 450349554
1 ” s 125,000.00 R 450349554
f' AER 4567,514.08 | 446890000 5 450349554
10 | 15 | 12-0058 | & 7,000.00 Bt 4,496,495.54 |
10 | 15 | i2-0063 | ®#% 100,000.00 439649554
1 10| 15 | i2-0064 | ®#% 20000000 % 4,196,495.54
' L 47 it 307,00000 | B 419649554
ARt 4,874,514.08 | 4,468,900.00 = 4,196,495.54 \
2012 | 11| 5| iE-0016 | EH 30,000.00 | 416649554
11 5| iB-0021 EH% 10,000.00 T | 4156,495.545
1115 | i2-0106 | & 26,500.00 % 4,129,995.54
1120 E-0142  BKPHE 200,000.00 L 392999554
e ;' R RTy 266,500.00 | ® | 3929995, 54
3 AR 514101408 | 446890000 $ | 3,929995.54
HEM: AR
i v 7 R B
A8 | &% WME g 7 P! i



BN 203 K T IR 15 FFR 0> T I T 35 IR ST 55 BB B9 3K A 2K SE R 3P FT 89

B AR U I 5 7 iR T IR

| ’ A4 4| 392999554
2013 | 1] 4 ie-0020 | &% "~ 50,000.00 % 3,879,995, 54s
12013 | 1|16 i-0106 | A | | 100,00000 4% 3979,995.54
LREi 50,000.00 | 100,00000 £  3,979,995.54

| AR 50,000.00 = 100,000.00 4  3,979,995.54 |
2013 | 2| 2 20019 | E# ©40,000.00 % | 3,939,995.54
12013 | 2| 3 iB-0023 | 9,560.00 B 3,930,435.54
12013 2| 7 iB-0096 | FiK 19,000.00 | R 3911435 54
2013 | 2] 8 0097 | EHK | 5,000.00 | Bt 3.906435.54 |
| L 7BS6000 % 3,906435. 54____
| ; xRt 123,560.00 | 100,000.00 = 4  3,906,435.54
12013 | 3| 4 i2-0019 | FAIER, 50,000.00 4 385643554
2013 | 3|11 i2-0044 | A o 286,44.1_2;._001\} % 414288354
2013 | 3|31 i2-0236 | K 19500000 4% 3947,883.54
2013 | 3|31 2-0238 | fEA _ | 28844800 fF | 423633154
e | LAt 24500000 57489600 423633154
| AL Rt 368,560.00  674,896.00 4 [ 4236,331.54 |

2013 | 4|16 £-0073 | A 190,00000 4% | 404633154
2013 | 419 {20103 | A 298,098.00 % | 4344429.54
2013 4|19 #0107 | mH 100,000.00 S 424442954
2013 | 4|30 iE-0254 | ##k 949730 | % 423493224 |
% 3 &3t 299,497.30 |  298,098.00 | f% | 423493224

KER I 668,057.30 | 97299400 | 4 | 423493224

2013 | 5| 7 iE-0029 | &% 70,00000 | £ | 430493224
2013 | 5|10 | i2-0045 | E# 70,000.00 % | 423493224 |
12013 | 5|16 i2-0082 | &% 5,000.00 422993204
2013 | 5|31 0177 |55%, sTEEHK | 37,000, 00 § | 4192932 24
12013 | 5|31 i2-0206 | ®& 4,562.50 | % 4,188,369.74
U A3t 11656250  70,000.00 4 | 4188369, 74

i : RERIT 784,619.80  1,042,994.00 % | 4,188,369. 74
2013 | 619 iE-0088 | fEA | 20000000 | f | 438836974
L T swedt 1200,000.00 | % 4388,369.74 |

| N AERI 78461980 | 124299400 438836974
2013 7| 3 0024 | N | 9847400 % 448684374
2013 | 715 | i2-0095 | ## 5,000.00 & 4481843, 74
2013 | 7|27 iE-0199 | & 6,775.00 | 4,475068.74 |
! : & B &3t 11,775.00 | 98,474.00 | 4% | 4,475068.74
B | EER# 796,394.80 | 1,341,468.00 | 4 4,475,068.74
2013 | 8|27 iE-0139 | HH& 60,000.00 % | 441506874
2013 | 8|27 iE-0147 | &H 3,000,000.00 % | 141506874
2013 31 i2-0230 | A ' 50,000.00 | % | 1,465,068.74 |
5 Y T4t 3,060,000.00  50,000.00 | 4 | 146506874
| ] AR 3,856,394.80  1,391,468.00 | 5 | 146506874



FEN 2T K BT T M5 F PR 2> DI B FE IR AT R B9 B KA K E R IFFBY

B AR O I 357 iR T IR
12013 | 9|30 i2-0254 | EHK 200,000.00 % | 1,265,068.74 |
2013 | 930 | 0277 | N 143900000 | 2,704,068.74 |
| YAy At 200,000.00  1,439,000.00 = G | 2,704,068.74
AR 4,056,394.80  2,830,468.00 £ | 2,704,068.74 |
12013 | 10 | 14 13-0058 | &3k 150,000.00 | R | 2,554,068.74 |
12013 | 10 | 31 | iB-0173 | AILA 3000000 % 2,584,068.74
| Uit 150,00000 | 30000.00 | %  2,584,068.74
| 4R it 1420639480 | 2,860,468.00  fF | 2,584068.74
2013 | 11| 1 i8-0002 | &% 110,000.00 | % 247406874
2013 | 11 | 30 | i2-0227 | fA | 230,000.00 | % 2,704,068.74 |
2013 1130 i2-0230 | EH & 2,684568.74
R CLHA | 129,50000 | 23000000 % 2,684,568.74
| L i FHERIt 4,335,894.80 | 3,090,468.00 4 2,684,568.74 |
12013 | 12 | 13 | i2-0082 | EHK 19,500.00 266506874
2013 | 12 | T 31 120280 | FH 300,000.00 % | 2365068.74
12013 | 1231 iE-0310 | ZEmnowsasgs | 500,000.00 % 186506874
| ] L B it | 819,500.00 4 | 1,865,068.74
| AR it 5,155,394.80 | 3,090,468.00 % | 1,865,068. 74;
AFRA: ARTIG
. & 7 ] & #
# |A |8 | RikF E e e 7 e

LiEP ft | 1,865,068.74 |
2014 | 123 iE-0141 | EA 410,000.00 $ | 145506874 |
2014 | 1| 23| iE-0147 | & 200,000.00 % | 125506874
2014 | 131 20290 | A " 24500000 | 4 1,500.068.74
2014 | 131 120305 | A 298,298.00 | % | 1,798366.74
(2014 | 1|31 i2-0338 | 4 2013 50000 $ 179886674
| Y eit 610,00000 | 54379800 % 1,798,866, 7|
] | | ARt ©610,000.00 | 54379800t  1,798,866.74
2014 3|21 iB-0085 | 46,0000 | B 175286674
| ] LA it 46,000.00 % 1,752,866.74
T A4 it 656,000.00 | 543,798.00 % | 1,752,866.74
2014 | 4 17 | i%-0060 | FE# 200,000.00 % | 1,552,866.74
; LAt 200,000.00 B 155286674
R4 R it 856,000.00 | 543,798.00 | 4% | 1,552,866.74
2014 | 6|16 | iE-0102 | EH& 35,700.00 % | 1517,16674
L& it 35,700.00 % 1517'16674,

AR it 891,700.00 | 543,798.00 | 1,517,166.74 |
2014 | 8|15 iE-0046 | ®H% | s2.8%000| 146427674 |
| Y f4 it 52,890.00 1,464,276.74 |
] RERI 944590.00 | 54379800 % 146427674
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FEMN 2T 38 K, TR 15 FT PR 25 6 B FE IR AT 35 3 89 B9 FENA R SE R IFFT8D

BEZD TR O IR 35 7= 1R T IR &

12014 | 9| 16 | iB-0059 | F# 63,500.00 | 140077674
2014 | 9 17 | #2-0069 | HE# 3680000 | | % | 136397674
2014 | 9| AMEF 700,000.00 % 2,063976.74
T EEERETT IR TR R
T RERW ] 1,04489000 | 124379800 % | 2,063976.74
2014 [ 10 | 14 | i2-0038 | & 80,683.93 % 198329281
| L B A4t 80,683.93 % 198320281
eI 1,125,573.93 | 1,243,798.00 %% 1983,292.81

014 | 11 12 #0077 | mE | 6051600 | & 192277681
e 4 f & it 60,516.00 | & | 1,92, 776‘81 |
| KR 1,186,089.93 | 1,243,798.00 % 1,922,776.81
2014 | 12| 11 iB-0061 | EAH | 278000 % 1,894,976.81
12014 | 12 23 60129 | AN 12,000,00000 % 389497681
(2014 | 12| 29| 120200 | REANAREEEEERE | 2,000,000.00 | 1,894,976.81
